Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518065EN   page 1
June 21, 2021 2:31 PM
Top Product Features
• Amazon Alexa Voice integration
• Adjustable white tuning: 2700K - 5000K, 90 CRI
• Connect to the HALO Home Bluetooth Mesh network, no hub required

PS518065EN   page 2
June 21, 2021 2:31 PM
Kit Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RL56HVAHWB1
Module Kit Type
Module Kit Type
RL56 = HALO Voice RL56
LED module
HVAHWB1 = 5/6” Halo Voice
+ Bridge
HVAHIWAC =  5/6” Halo
Voice + Accessory +
Bridge Kit
Housing Compatibility
Compatible Halo Incandescent E26 Screwbase Housings
Halo Standard Housings 5-inch
H5ICAT= 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
H5RICAT= 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
H5ICATNB= 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H5T= 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing
H5RT= 5" Non-IC, Remodel Housing
H25ICAT = 5" Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
H25ICATNB = 5" Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction, No Socket Bracket
E5TAT= 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing
E5RTAT= 5" Non-IC, Remodel Housing
H5TNB= 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
E5TATNB= 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
E5ICAT= 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
E5RICAT= 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
E5ICATNB= 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
Halo Standard Housings 6-inch
H7ICAT= 6" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
H7RICAT= 6" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
H7ICT= 6" Insulated Ceiling, New Construction Housing
H7RICT= 6" Insulated Ceiling, Remodel Housing
H7ICATNB= 6" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H7ICTNB= 6" Insulated Ceiling, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H7T= 6" Non-IC, New Construction Housing
H7RT= 6" Non-IC, Remodel Housing
H7TNB= 6" Non-IC, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H7TCP= 6" Non-IC, Chicago Plenum, New Construction/Remodel Housing
H7UICAT= 6" Insulated Ceiling, Universal, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H27ICAT= 6" Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
H27RICAT= 6" Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
H27T= 6" Shallow, Non-IC, New Construction Housing
H27RT= 6" Shallow, Non-IC, Remodel Housing
E27ICAT= 6" Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
E27RICAT= 6" Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
E27TAT= 6" Shallow, Non-IC, New Construction Housing
E27RTAT= 6" Shallow, Non-IC, Remodel Housing
E7ICAT= 6" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
E7RICAT= 6" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
E7ICATNB= 6" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
E7TAT= 6" Non-IC, New Construction Housing
E7RTAT= 6" Non-IC, Remodel Housing
E7TATNB=  6" Non-IC, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
RL56 Series LED Retrofit is UL Classified for retrofit in the follow 5/6” recessed housings:
The RL56 Voice Series LED light module - trim combination is UL Certified for use with any 5”/6” diameter recessed housing constructed of steel or aluminum with an internal volume that exceeds 107.9 in3 in addition to those